TransparentFee structure — Account Opening Fee

o Top Speed:
Country Dwe Diligence Fee AccountMaintenance Fee SenviceFee  TotalFee  Payment Method
Discount Jurisdiction ‘ 5525 ‘ 5240 ‘ 550 | 5815 ‘ TIT
Man-discount Jurisdiction 52415 F1200 ‘ 550 | F3665 TIT

o Re - L lar S pee d: Country Due Diligence Fee AccountMaintenance Fee Senice Fee  TotalFee  Payment Method
Discourt Jurisdiction | FE525 ‘ 5240 ‘ 550 ‘ F915 | T
Standard Jurisdiction | 52515 | 51200 | 550 ‘ F37E5 | TT

*Noted - Discount Jurisdiction includes Taiwan, Hong Kong, Macao, Singapore, Australia, Canada, UK, Korea, Japan, France, Germany, Ireland, China

*Refer Annex |l: Bank Service Fee and Charge



Charge Item (per transaction) Inward Remittance

usD

CNH

ELR

GBP

HED

JPY

Annex ll: Bank Service Fee and Charge

25.00

35.00

23.00

23.00

100.00

3300.00

35.00

Wire Transfer Fee

Outward Remittance

26.00

175.00

25.00

25.00

200.00

3300.00

39.00

0

Internal Remittance

Froa

Friesa

Free

Free

Frio

Fries

Free

Remittance Return

90.00

630.00

20.00

90.00

200.00

10000.00

120.00

-3
1

Enquiry/Amendents

90.00

900.00

10000.00

120,00




